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CLASS XXVI.—ROADS -continued.

9—B. 7a,

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

item. 19 1-2.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued. £
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VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roads on Goldfields, etc —continued.

Auckland— continued.
Hikutaia to Waitekauri ... Ohinemuri
Grace Darling Road ... „
Netherton Roads ... „
Hikutaia-Maratoto ... „
Tui Mine Track
Waihi County Boundary ... „
Karangahake- Rotokohu ... „
Komata Creek Road ... „
Karangahake—Maungakara ... „
Mill Road
Paeroa-Waihi ... „
Karangahake Mountain Track ... „
Maratoto-St. Hippos ... ,
Dividing Range Track to Mangakino „
Karangahake Hill Track ... „
Waitawheta Road Deviation ... „ -Karanghake Track Extension
Waihi-Tauranga ... „
Waitekauri Hill Track ... „
Upper Tairua Bridge ... ,,
Thompson's Track ... Piako
Waihi-Katikati Road ... Tauranga
Blind Bay-Whangaparapara
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27,916
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Marlborough—
Havelock-Tuamarina Road Pelorus Rd. Bd.
Onamalutu to WakamarinaForks .. ,,
Rocky Ferry to Kaituna ... ,,
Top Valley Road ... „
Picton-Grove

150
300
600
900

1,000

2,950
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Nelson—
Bonny Doon Road ... Collingwood
Anatoki Track ... „
Vants to Bubu ... ,,
Kaituna-Ferntown ... „
Ferntown to Pakawau ... „
Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road „
Bainham-Upper Aorere Valley Road „
Taitapu Boundary-track ... „
Takaka Roads (£1 for £1 subsidy)
Collingwood Bridge at Ferntown... „
Pakawau-Tamatea ... „
Bainham Bridge ... ,,
Collingwood-Kaituua (£1 for £1) „
Milnthorpe Road ... ,,
Salisbury Bridge ... „
Pakawau-Puponga ... „
Motueka River Protective Works Waimea
Wangapeka to Baton ... „
Lloyd's Valley Road Bridges ... „
Thorpe to Churchill ... „
Shaggery Road ... „
Riwaka-Kaiteriteri Beach ... „
Canaan Road ... „
Glenrae to Tadmor ... ,
Brooklin Valley Road

600
150
200
250
300
750
100
200
415

2,000
200
200
300
200
325
100
280
600

50
100
100
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50
60
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